
LANCER’S CONVENT 
PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 

Phone no. 40073000 ; EMAIL : admin@lancersconvent.ac.in 
 

BUS ROUTE NO. 3 
(SECTOR-13,ROHINI) 

 

S. No. STOP NAME 

MORNING 
TIMINGS AFTERNOON 

TIMINGS 

MONTHLY 

TRANSPORT 

FEE (In Rs.) P.S. – II III – XII 

1.  FARMER’S APARTMENT 8:25AM 6:45AM 1:56PM 3000 

2.  JAGDAMBA APARTMENT 
8:26AM 

6:46AM 1:58PM 3000 

3.  BHARAT APARTMENT 
8:27AM 

6:47AM 2:00PM 3000 

4.  ORIENTAL APARTMENT 
8:29AM 

6:49AM 2:02PM 3000 

5.  PARVANA VIHAR 
8:30AM 

6:50AM 2:03PM 3000 

6.  JAINA APARTMENT 
8:31AM 

6:51AM 2:04PM 3000 

7.  SATYA SHANTI APARTMENT 
8:33AM 

6:53AM 2:06PM 3000 

8.  AYODHYA  APARTMENT 
8:33AM 

6:53AM 2:07PM 3000 

9.  CANARA APARTMENT 
8:34AM 

6:54AM 2:08PM 3000 

10.  SUNEHRI BAGH 
8:34AM 

6:54AM 1:59PM 3000 

11.  PRINTER’S APARTMENT 
8:35AM 

6:55AM 1:58PM 3000 

12.  RANG RASAYAN APARTMENT 
8:36AM 

6:56AM 1:57PM 3000 

13.  VIKASHEEL APARTMENT 
8:37AM 

6:57AM 1:57PM 3000 

14.  SAI APARTMENT 
8:39AM 

6:59AM 2:12PM 3000 

15.  NEELKANTH APARTMENT 
8:40AM 

7:00AM 2:13PM 3000 

16.  TULSI APARTMENT 
8:42AM 

7:02AM 2:15PM 3000 

17.  SWEET HOME APARTMENT 
8:44AM 

7:04AM 1:55PM 3000 

18.  AMBIKA APARTMENT 
8:45AM 

7:05AM 1:54PM 3000 

19.  SHIVAJI APARTMENT 
8:46AM 

7:06AM 1:52PM 3000 

20.  SANSKRIT NAGAR APARTMENT 
8:47AM 

7:07AM 2:18PM 3000 

 
 

 

mailto:admin@lancersconvent.ac.in

